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Term1
Staff Development Days Wkl |Tuesday, 27 to Friday 30/01/26
Students Return Term 1 - ALL Years Wk2 |Monday, 02/02/26
School Swimming Carnival Wk3 [Tuesday, 10/02/26
Expo Day for Year 7 2027 Wk5 [Monday, 23/02/26
Family Information Evening for Year 7 2027 [Wk5 |Wednesday, 25/02/26
School Photo Day Wk |Friday, 06/03/26
School Photo Day 2 (Siblings/Catch-up) Wk7 |Monday, 9/03/26
Meet the Teacher Evening - Year 7 Wk7 [Tuesday, 10/03/26
School Cross Country Carnival Wk10 [Wednesday, 01/04 /26
Last Day Term 1 WK10 [Thursday, 02/04/26 4 o
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Term 2 SN &
7
Staff Development Days WK [Mon 20 & Tues 21/04/26 —
Students Return Term 2 Wkl |Wednesday, 22/04/26
School Athletics Carnival Wkl | Friday, 24/04/26
Parent Teacher Evening - Years 10, 11, 12 Wk7 |Tuesday, 02/06/26
Public Holiday - King's Birthday Wk8 [Monday, 08/06/26
Subject Selection Evening - Years 8, 10 WKI10 | Tuesday, 23/06/26
LqiﬁocﬁTerm b Wkl [Friday, 03/07/26
*
»nl Term 3
'Staft Development Day Wkl |Monday, 20/07 /26
Students Return Term 3 Wkl | Tuesday, 21/07/26
Parent Teacher Evening - Years 7, 8, 9 Wk2 |Tuesday, 28/07/26
HSC Trial Exams Commence Wk3 | Thursday, 06/08/26
HSC Trial Exams Conclude Wk5 |Wednesday, 19/08/26
Winmalee HS Open Night Wk8 | Thursday, 10/09/26
Graduation Ceremony - Year 12 WKIO | Tuesday, 22/09/26
Last Day Term 3 WKI0 |Friday, 25/09/26 ¥
Term Yy - ga

Staff Development Day Wk1 | Monday, 12/10/26
Students Return Term 4 Wkl [ Tuesday, 13/10/26
HSC Written Exams Commence Wkl [ Tuesday, 13/10/26
HSC Written Exams Conclude Wk4 | Thursday, 05/11/26
Last Day Term 4 WKI0 | Thursday, 17/12/26




